

Tournament Participation Non USYS Form

For Player Not Currently Registered with Alaska Youth Soccer and US Youth Soccer.

Guest Player Name:		District Affiliation			
(Legal Name Date of Birth:	,	* U	_		
Address:		Phone: ()		
Parent/Guardian:	E	mail Address:			
Permission from the Guest Pla	ayer Club Administrator or DOC ha	as been received?		*Requ	uired if applicable
Club Administrator Name and	Email:				
Alaska Tournament Team: *Red	quired				
Tournament Name:	Tournam	Tournament Date:			
Team:	Club:	Gender:	M	F	* U
Team Coach:		(907)		-	
RELEASE FROM LIABILITY: Recognizing the possibility of injury or	r illness, and in consideration for US Youth	n Soccer. Alaska Youth Soc	cer. me	mbers c	of US Youth Soccer.
and US Youth Soccer Sanctioned Tour I hereby release, discharge, and other sponsors, their employees, associated any claim by or on behalf of my player	son/daughter as a guest player in the Alas rnament. I consent to my son/daughter pa rwise indemnify US Youth Soccer, Alaska Y d personnel, and volunteers, including the r son/daughter as a result of my son's/dau d to or from the US Youth Soccer Sanctior h Soccer Sanctioned Tournament.	articipating in the above lis 'outh Soccer and its memb owner of fields and facilit ughter's participation in th	sted San per affili lies utiliz ne US Yo	nctioned lation or zed for t outh Soo	d Tournament. Further, rganizations and the Programs, against ccer Sanctioned
CONSENT FOR MEDICAL TREATM	ENT:				
treatment and agree to be financially	athletic trainer/ licensed medical doctor or responsible for the reasonable cost of an der Alaska Youth Soccer Association, Mem	y such assistance and/or t	reatmer	nt. I und	derstand that my
PARENTAL CONSENT AND RELEAS	SE:				
Member Affiliation Organizations to p	youth player listed within this form I here publicize through print, broadcast, electro which might include some or all of the follo	nic media, or any other m	eans of	commu	inication, detailed
*Acknowledged:		[Date: _		
Parent o	or Guardian Print Name and Signature				
AYSA must be mailed/ paid online at t	Non USYS Form to the State Office @ <u>ala:</u> time of submission; pay the Form Fee Onli ed by the AYS State Office; you will be noti	ine @ <u>www.alaskayouthsc</u>	occer.or	g. Wher	n submission of your
Approved:		Date:			
Alaska Executive Direct					
The Tournament Pa	articipation Non USYS Form will only be va	alid for the above listed ev	ent; no	excepti	ions.
Permission Granted:	Permission Denied: Re	eason:			